EAST PECKHAM JUBILEE HALL HIRE CHARGES
(Including Hirer's Indemnity Insurance for casual hirers)

REGULAR BOOKINGS (minimum 3 months)
Regular users

CASUAL BOOKINGS

Half of cost invoiced as deposit
Half of cost invoiced after use
9am-10pm

East Peckham residents
Non-East Peckham residents

Football (Fee per match and training)
Pitch and changing rooms
Pitch only

Tennis court
Court for 1 hours use

Field, meeting room + 1 toilet

2022 - 2023

HALL MEETING ROOM

£ 15.50 per hour £8.00 per hour

£20.00
£25.00

£10.00
£13.00

£70.00 per match
£40.00 per match

£5.00

£80.00
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