EAST PECKHAM JUBILEE HALL HIRE CHARGES

(Including Hirer's Indemnity Insurance for casual hirers) 2022 – 2023

	<u>HALL</u>	MEETING ROOM
REGULAR BOOKINGS (minimum 3 months) Regular users	£ 15.50 per hour	£8.00 per hour
CASUAL BOOKINGS Half of cost invoiced as deposit Half of cost invoiced after use 9am-10pm East Peckham residents Non-East Peckham residents	£20.00 £25.00	£10.00 £13.00
Football (Fee per match and training) Pitch and changing rooms Pitch only	£70.00 per match £40.00 per match	
Tennis court Court for 1 hours use	£5.00	
Field, meeting room + 1 toilet	£80.00	